O Ly

+, CAMPO DE GOLF DE LOGRONO
y TORNEO PARKOTXA GOLF MARTES 24/05/2022

(%)

Fecha Listado: 24/05/2022
Hora Listado: 16:33:45

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Logrofio)
12 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

17

19

21

ALONSO DEL RIO, TOMAS
ARRI ARIAS, JESUS
MESA DEL OLMO, FERNANDO

CLUB

LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI

GAYOSO CARRACEDO, FRANCISCO PARKOTXA

LEARRA ARIAS, JUAN LUIS
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO
DIAZ BILBAO, MARTIN

AYALA GOMEZ DE SEGURA, JOSE
BEITIA PIPAON, IANKO

RAMOS ORTIZ, ALAIN

CORTINA MUNOZ, ANGEL

MORAL GOIRIGOLZARRI, JOSE L
FERNANDEZ LEIVA, FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ TORRE, JULIAN

SAIZ CALVO, CESAR

MORAL GOIRIGOLZARRI, JAVIER
LEON OLABARRIETA, JUAN CARL
AMARIKA SANUDO, ALBERTO
DOMINGUEZ MARTIN, JUAN MANU
CALLEJA TOHA, FERNANDO
FERNANDEZ PAZ, JESUS

MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
GANGUREN GOLF
GANGUREN GOLF
CELLES
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

13,1
16,6
17,6
13,1
17,0
13,4
10,6
11,0
8,3

11,0
13,5
8,5

14,2
16,4
17,1
17,8
11,0
13,9
9,2

11,5
12,7

(O RONORONONONONONONONOE-EORONORONONONONON)]
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FECHA: 24/05/2022 CODIGO: RL0422433
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14
18
19
14
18
14
11
12
9

12
14
9

15
17
18
19
12
15
10
12
13

1a

39
39
39
38
38
37
36
35
34
34
33
32
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
26

23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

39
39
39
38
38
37
36
35
34
34
33
32
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
26



